Stomach Feeding Tubes
An open-end single lumen silicone catheter with distal side holes
used for the administration of feeding solutions. A sealed cap or
proximal fitting assists in the introduction of the solutions.
Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY
Order No.              Remarks
V-PSF-5-18                   5mm I.D. open end silicone
                                    catheter with dual cap fitting,
                                   18cm long.
V-PSF-5-91                  5mm I.D. open end silicone
                                   catheter with dual cap fitting,
                                   91 cm long.
Wire Guide Stiffening Stylets
Order No.               Remarks
V-SF-18-30                    Wire guide stylet for V-PFT-3.5-20 tube, 30cm long.
V-SF-28-60                    Wire guide stylet for 5 and 6 French tubes, 60cm long.
Avian Bone Splints
A PTFE bone splint for long bone fracture fixation in
birds. Biologically inert, lightweight material. Barbs
provide rotational stability. Central pin aids positioning
of splint. Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.
Order No.                Remarks
V-ABS-66-2.0                  Two 1.7mm (0.066inch) diameter,
                                      2.0cm long PTFE splints with side barbs and a positioning nail.
V-ABS-66-3.0                  Two 1.7mm (0.066inch) diameter,
                                      3.0cm long PTFE splints with side barbs and a positioning nail.
V-ABS-98-5.0                 Two 2.5mm (0.098inch) diameter,
                                     5.0cm long PTFE splints with side barbs and a positioning nail.
V-ABS-98-7.0                 Two 2.5mm (0.098inch) diameter,
                                     7.0cm long PTFE splints with side barbs and a positioning nail.
Positioning NailBone Splint
Sharpened Point
with Barbs
Bone Splint
Sharpened Point
with Barb
Order No. Remarks
V-PFT-3.5-20 3.5 French closed end silicone catheter, 20cm long.
V-PFT-5-20 5 French closed end silicone catheter, 20cm long.
V-PFT-5-35 5 French closed end silicone catheter, 35cm long.
V-PFT-6-20 6 French closed end silicone catheter, 20cm long.
V-PFT-6-35 6 French closed end silicone catheter, 35cm long.
V-PFT-6-55 6 French closed end silicone catheter, 55cm long.
Positioning Nail
5
Nasogastric Feeding Tubes
A silicone catheter for the delivery of fluids and
semi-fluid formulations after oral intubation. All catheters are
fully autoclavable. Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.